
WIPER BLADE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PEAK® REAR wiper blades are designed to enhance rear window visibility in all driving 
conditions.  These blades feature a precision cut wiping edge that delivers a problem-free 
wipe.  PEAK® offers a complete line of universal rear wiper blades to fit beam, integral and 
conventional wiper arms.  Each blade is the same style as the originally installed rear blade 
that came with your vehicle.  Installation is quick and easy with simple to follow instructions 
included in the package.  Blades are available in lengths of 10” to 16”.

VEHICLE APPLICATION

Application information varies with your vehicle’s year, make and model. Be sure to review your 
retailer’s application data or look up your vehicle(s) wiper blade size(s) at www.peakauto.com.

1.

2.

4.

3.

Available in three blade styles, beam, integral and conventional. 

FEATURES & BENEFITS

3. PRE-ATTACHED ADAPTER  (conventional blade only)
    For quick and easy installation

5. POLYMER INTEGRAL FRAME (integral blade only)
    Shields blades from the elements

REARREAR

ENHANCED
REAR

WINDOW
VISIBILITY

5.

4. BEAM BLADE TECHNOLOGY (beam blade only)
    Evenly distributes pressure across the
    entire wiping element to hug the windshield
    for outstanding performance

1. ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
    Same style as originally installed    
    rear blade

2. PRECISION CUT WIPING EDGE
    For a problem-free wipe



For complete installation instructions and videos, scan 
QR code with your smartphone or visit PEAKauto.com.

PRODUCT INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS 

Questions? Contact Technical Support at 1-800-477-5847.
To place an order, contact Customer Service at 1-800-323-8755.

SIZE

10”
10”
11”
11”
12”
12”
13”
14”
15”
16”

PR101
PR103
PR112
PR113
PR122
PR123
PR132
PR143
PR152
PR163

PART
NUMBER

0-74804-07577-9
0-74804-07578-6
0-74804-07579-3
0-74804-07580-9
0-74804-07581-6
0-74804-07582-3
0-74804-07583-0
0-74804-07584-7
0-74804-07585-4
0-74804-07586-1

ITEM UPC

1-00-74804-07577-6
1-00-74804-07578-3
1-00-74804-07579-0
1-00-74804-07580-6
1-00-74804-07581-3
1-00-74804-07582-0
1-00-74804-07583-7
1-00-74804-07584-4
1-00-74804-07585-1
1-00-74804-07586-8

SCC-14 NUMBER

0.097
0.120
0.116
0.121
0.120
0.134
0.123
0.206
0.143
0.211

UNIT
WEIGHT (lbs) 

18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14
18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14

UNIT
DIMENSIONS

0.69
0.80
0.78
0.81
0.80
0.87
0.82
1.23
0.92
1.26

CASE
WEIGHT (lbs) 

19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91
19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91

CASE
DIMENSIONS

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

CASE
QUANTITY

©2022 Old World Industries, LLC. All Rights Reserved. PEAK, PEAK & Mountain Graphic are trademarks of Old World Industries.

WIPER BLADE
REARREAR

STYLE

CONV.
INTEGRAL

BEAM
INTEGRAL

BEAM
INTERGRAL

BEAM
INTEGRAL

BEAM
INTEGRAL


