

REAR WIPER BLADE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PEAK® REAR wiper blades are designed to enhance rear window visibility in all driving conditions. These blades feature a precision cut wiping edge that delivers a problem-free wipe. PEAK® offers a complete line of universal rear wiper blades to fit beam, integral and conventional wiper arms. Each blade is the same style as the originally installed rear blade that came with your vehicle. Installation is quick and easy with simple to follow instructions included in the package. Blades are available in lengths of 10" to 16".

FEATURES & BENEFITS



- 1. ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
 Same style as originally installed rear blade
- 2. PRECISION CUT WIPING EDGE For a problem-free wipe
- 3. PRE-ATTACHED ADAPTER (conventional blade only)
 For quick and easy installation
- 4. BEAM BLADE TECHNOLOGY (beam blade only)
 Evenly distributes pressure across the
 entire wiping element to hug the windshield
 for outstanding performance
- 5. POLYMER INTEGRAL FRAME (integral blade only)
 Shields blades from the elements

Available in three blade styles, beam, integral and conventional.

VEHICLE APPLICATION

Application information varies with your vehicle's year, make and model. Be sure to review your retailer's application data or look up your vehicle(s) wiper blade size(s) at www.peakauto.com.









PRODUCT INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS

PART NUMBER	STYLE	SIZE	ITEM UPC	SCC-14 NUMBER	UNIT WEIGHT (lbs)	UNIT DIMENSIONS	CASE WEIGHT (lbs)	CASE DIMENSIONS	CASE QUANTITY
PR101	CONV.	10"	0-74804-07577-9	1-00-74804-07577-6	0.097	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.69	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR103	INTEGRAL	10"	0-74804-07578-6	1-00-74804-07578-3	0.120	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.80	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR112	BEAM	11"	0-74804-07579-3	1-00-74804-07579-0	0.116	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.78	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR113	INTEGRAL	11"	0-74804-07580-9	1-00-74804-07580-6	0.121	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.81	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR122	BEAM	12"	0-74804-07581-6	1-00-74804-07581-3	0.120	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.80	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR123	INTERGRAL	12"	0-74804-07582-3	1-00-74804-07582-0	0.134	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.87	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR132	BEAM	13"	0-74804-07583-0	1-00-74804-07583-7	0.123	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.82	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR143	INTEGRAL	14"	0-74804-07584-7	1-00-74804-07584-4	0.206	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	1.23	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR152	BEAM	15"	0-74804-07585-4	1-00-74804-07585-1	0.143	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	0.92	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5
PR163	INTEGRAL	16"	0-74804-07586-1	1-00-74804-07586-8	0.211	18.9 x 2.36 x 1.14	1.26	19.49 x 2.76 x 5.91	5

Questions? Contact Technical Support at 1-800-477-5847.

To place an order, contact Customer Service at 1-800-323-8755.



